
Anchor: Ridge Elementary School 
Bus: 519 
 
8:17 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
8:33 ___ TIPPETT RD @ DALONBAY LN 
(1) 8:35 ___ 20037 TIPPETT RD 
(2) 8:36 ___ TIPPETT RD @ HAVIRLAND RD 
(3) 8:38 ___ EVERGREEN PARK RD @ OAK CT 
(4) 8:41 ___ 19326 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(5) 8:42 ___ 19099 THREE NOTCH RD 
(6) 8:42 ___ 19043 THREE NOTCH RD 
(7) 8:43 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ FLORENCE WY 
(8) 8:43 ___ 18756 THREE NOTCH RD 
(9) 8:44 ___ 48780 KESSLER WAY 
(10) 8:45 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ PARK PINES DR 
(11) 8:46 ___ 18544 THREE NOTCH RD 
(12) 8:47 ___ 18503 THREE NOTCH RD 
(13) 8:47 ___ 18412 THREE NOTCH RD 
(14) 8:48 ___ 18324 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(15) 8:49 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ TOM'S WY 
(16) 8:49 ___ 18111 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(17) 8:51 ___ 49247 DEMKO RD 
(18) 8:52 ___ DEMKO RD @ YODA LN 
(19) 8:57 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ CEDAR LN 
(20) 8:57 ___ 16879 THREE NOTCH RD 
(21) 9:00 ___ RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Ridge Elementary School 
Bus: 592 
 
8:08 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
8:11 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ DAMERON DAYCARE II 
(1) 8:12 ___ 19256 THREE NOTCH RD 
(2) 8:16 ___ KING JAMES PKY @ TIDEWATER CT 
(3) 8:17 ___ KING JAMES PKY @ HAMLET CT 
(4) 8:18 ___ KING JAMES PKY @ CORNWALLIS CT 
(5) 8:20 ___ SOUTH KING JAMES PKY @ PRINCESS CT 
(6) 8:22 ___ SOUTH KING JAMES PKY @ KING JAMES RD 
(7) 8:25 ___ 48713 BAY FOREST RD 
(8) 8:26 ___ BAY FOREST RD @ CULLY LN 
(9) 8:32 ___ 49557 BAY FOREST RD 
(10) 8:42 ___ 48785 BAY FOREST RD 
(11) 8:42 ___ BAY FOREST RD @ LEA WY 
(12) 8:44 ___ 18428 THREE NOTCH RD 
(13) 8:46 ___ 17985 THREE NOTCH RD 
(14) 8:47 ___ 17847 THREE NOTCH RD 
(15) 8:49 ___ TRAPP RD @ OWENSVILLE WY 
(16) 8:49 ___ 48828 TRAPP RD 
(17) 8:50 ___ 48745 TRAPP ROAD 
(18) 8:50 ___ 48680 TRAPP RD 



(19) 8:50 ___ 48656 TRAPP RD 
(20) 8:51 ___ 48770 CHISLEYTOWN ROAD 
(21) 8:52 ___ CHISLEYTOWN RD @ THREE LADIES LN 
(22) 8:52 ___ 48911 CHISLEYTOWN RD 
(23) 8:52 ___ 48965 CHISLEYTOWN RD 
(24) 8:52 ___ 49029 CHISLEYTOWN ROAD 
(25) 8:53 ___ 49090 TRAPP ROAD 
(26) 8:53 ___ 49100 TRAPP ROAD 
(27) 8:53 ___ 49194 TRAPP RD 
(28) 8:54 ___ 49239 TRAPP RD 
(29) 8:54 ___ 17718 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(30) 9:00 ___ RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Ridge Elementary School 
Bus: 595 
 
8:06 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
8:21 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ VILLA RD 
8:21 ___ POINT LOOKOUT (1) RD @ ORCHARD LN 
(2) 8:21 ___ 15310 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(3) 8:21 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ LOBLOLLY LN 
(4) 8:22 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ PACKER CT 
(5) 8:22 ___ 15031 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(6) 8:22 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ R L OWENS LN 
(7) 8:22 ___ 14929 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(8) 8:22 ___ 14822 POINT LOOKOUT ROAD 
(9) 8:24 ___ WHITAKER RD @ WHITAKER CT 
(10) 8:27 ___ 14584 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(11) 8:27 ___ 17067 ST PETER CLAVER RD 
(12) 8:28 ___ 16981 ST PETER CLAVER RD 
(13) 8:30 ___ SEA SIDE VIEW RD @ SEASIDE LN 
(14) 8:33 ___ SEA SIDE VIEW RD @ ST PETER CLAVER RD 
(15) 8:34 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ CLARKE HILLTOP LN 
(16) 8:34 ___ 13893 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(17) 8:36 ___ 49264 BENNETT DR 
(18) 8:36 ___ 16591 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(19) 8:42 ___ 48673 BEAN RD 
(20) 8:45 ___ WYNNE RD @ MILLERS WHARF RD 
(21) 8:47 ___ 48632 WYNNE RD 
(22) 8:50 ___ 49151 WYNNE RD 
(23) 8:51 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ EVERGREEN ESTATES LN 
(24) 8:51 ___ 13553 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(25) 8:54 ___ 48858 CURLEYS RD 
(26) 8:55 ___ PRATT RD @ HATTIE'S LN 
(27) 8:56 ___ PRATT RD @ MOSQUITO HAVEN LN 
(28) 9:00 ___ RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
 
 
 



Anchor: Ridge Elementary School 
Bus: 599 
 
8:04 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
8:24 ___ (1) 18551 ST JEROMES NECK RD 
(2) 8:33 ___ 16721 ST JEROMES NECK RD 
(3) 8:33 ___ 16665 ST JEROMES NECK ROAD 
(4) 8:42 ___ ST JEROMES NECK RD @ CAMP WINSLOW RD 
(5) 8:42 ___ ST JEROMES NECK RD @ SCHOOL HOUSE LN 
(6) 8:43 ___ ST JEROMES NECK RD @ DAN CT 
(7) 8:43 ___ ST JEROMES NECK RD @ SHIPWRECK CT 
(8) 8:44 ___ ST JEROMES NECK RD @ TROSSBACH RD 
(9) 8:46 ___ ST JEROMES NECK RD @ ELIZABETH DR 
(10) 8:47 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ FRIENDLY WY 
(11) 8:48 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ FORDS LN 
(12) 8:48 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ WILLS RD 
(13) 8:48 ___ 17130 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(14) 8:51 ___ CEDAR LN @ CIRCLE LN 
(15) 8:52 ___ 49704 CEDAR LN 
(16) 8:52 ___ 49643 CEDAR LANE 
(17) 8:53 ___ CEDAR LN @ BAY CREEK LN 
(18) 8:54 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ HOLLAND MANOR DR 
(19) 8:54 ___ 16851 THREE NOTCH RD 
(20) 8:54 ___ 16745 THREE NOTCH RD 
(21) 8:54 ___ 16719/16694 THREE NOTCH RD 
(22) 8:55 ___ 16647 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(23) 8:55 ___ 16561 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(24) 8:55 ___ 16535 THREE NOTCH RD 
(25) 8:56 ___ PORTNEY'S OVERLOOK RD @ CHESAPEAKE DR 
(26) 8:57 ___ PORTNEY'S OVERLOOK RD @ NORRIS CT 
(27) 8:58 ___ 49353 PORTNEY'S OVERLOOK RD 
(28) 8:58 ___ 16480 THREE NOTCH RD 
(29) 9:00 ___ RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Ridge Elementary School 
Bus: 613 
 
7:55 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
8:21 ___ SCOTLAND BEACH RD @ BAY FRONT DR 
8:21 ___ SCOTLAND BEACH (1) RD @ MACARTHUR DR 
(2) 8:24 ___ RODO BEACH RD @ LAKE DR 
(3) 8:27 ___ 11665 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(4) 8:34 ___ CORNFIELD HARBOR RD (END) 
(5) 8:36 ___ CORNFIELD HARBOR RD @ CORNFIELD HARBOR DR 
(6) 8:40 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ LONG NECK RD 
(7) 8:41 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ CYPRESS WY 
(8) 8:42 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ GASLEWBROOK DR 
(9) 8:42 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ HARRY JAMES RD 
(10) 8:46 ___ FRESH POND NECK RD @ MURRAY RD 
(11) 8:46 ___ FRESH POND NECK RD @ FENWICKS PRIDE LN 



(12) 8:47 ___ FRESH POND NECK RD @ HAYS BEACH RD 
(13) 8:49 ___ 49468 FRESH POND NECK RD 
(14) 8:51 ___ 49669 BAYNE RD 
(15) 8:52 ___ 49485 BAYNE RD 
(16) 8:53 ___ 49451 BAYNE RD 
(17) 8:53 ___ 13285 POINT LOOKOUT ROAD 
(18) 8:57 ___ AIREDELE RD @ FISHERMEN WY 
(19) 8:58 ___ AIREDELE RD @ DRURY RD 
(20) 9:00 ___ RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Ridge Elementary School 
Bus: 625 
 
8:25 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
8:(1) 26 ___ 20005 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(2) 8:27 ___ 19879 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(3) 8:28 ___ 19847 THREE NOTCH RD 
(4) 8:28 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ LEACHBURG RD 
(5) 8:29 ___ 19763 THREE NOTCH RD 
(6) 8:29 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ TEDDY WY 
(7) 8:30 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ CRITTER LN 
(8) 8:30 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ SANDYS WY 
(9) 8:31 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ VIRGINIA WY 
(10) 8:32 ___ 48689 ST JAMES CHURCH RD 
(11) 8:33 ___ 48578 MATTAPANY RD 
(12) 8:33 ___ MATTAPANY RD @ EARL DEAN RD 
(13) 8:34 ___ MATTAPANY RD @ PULLIAM LN 
(14) 8:35 ___ 48340 MATTAPANY ROAD 
(15) 8:35 ___ 48284-A MATTAPANY ROAD 
(16) 8:42 ___ SHIPPING POINT RD @ ROSECROFT RD 
(17) 8:43 ___ 17871 ROSECROFT RD 
(18) 8:45 ___ LUCAS COVE RD @ LUCAS COVE LN 
(19) 8:49 ___ 18281 ROSECROFT RD 
(20) 8:51 ___ 16599 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(21) 9:00 ___ RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Ridge Elementary School 
Bus: 640 
 
8:08 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
8:21 ___ BAUER RD @ MILBURN FARM LN 
8:21 ___ BAUER (1) RD @ RED CEDAR LN 
(2) 8:22 ___ BAUER RD @ FREEHOLD DR 
(3) 8:24 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ PLEASANT MANOR RD 
(4) 8:24 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ EIGHTEEN WHEEL DR 
(5) 8:24 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ WOOD RD 
(6) 8:25 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ EDNA WY 
(7) 8:27 ___ HERITAGE HILL LN @ HERITAGE CT 
(8) 8:30 ___ 48381 HERITAGE HILL LN 
(9) 8:32 ___ WATERVIEW DR & WATERVIEW DR 



(10) 8:33 ___ WATERVIEW DR @ WATERVIEW LN 
(11) 8:34 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ MULBERRY LN 
(12) 8:34 ___ 48445 VILLA RD 
(13) 8:38 ___ 17677 LAWRENCE ST 
(14) 8:39 ___ 17677 ST INIGOES ROAD 
(15) 8:41 ___ 47898 VILLA RD 
(16) 8:42 ___ 17586 GRAYSON RD 
(17) 8:43 ___ 47921 BEACHVILLE ROAD 
(18) 8:44 ___ 48162 BEACHVILLE RD 
(19) 8:46 ___ 17053 JUTLAND RD 
(20) 8:48 ___ JUTLAND RD @ JUTLAND FARM LN 
(21) 8:51 ___ JUTLAND RD @ JUTLAND DR 
(22) 8:53 ___ 48475 Beachville Rd 
(23) 8:54 ___ BEACHVILLE RD @ WATERMAN CT 
(24) 8:55 ___ BEACHVILLE RD @ MT ZION CHURCH RD 
(25) 9:00 ___ RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


